
STAGE 1 Lot Design Car Under roof m2 Completion date Price

Cecilia 11 1x1 Duplex 1 Carport TBA TBA $ 480,000 

Cecilia 21 1x1 Duplex 1 Carport TBA TBA SOLD

Tiny Dancer 8 1x1 1 GD TBA TBA $ 560,000 

Tiny Dancer 13 1x1 1 GD TBA TBA SOLD

Tiny Dancer 27 1x1 1 GD TBA TBA $ 560,000 

Daydream 19 1x1 + SN 1 GD TBA TBA SOLD

Daydream 25 1x1 + SN 1 GD TBA TBA SOLD

Summer Breeze 4 2x1 2 GD TBA TBA $ 685,000 

Layla 15 3x1 + Pwd 2 TD + GD TBA TBA SOLD

Sunshine 20 2x2 2 GD TBA TBA $ 800,000 

Alive and Well 2 2x2  + SN 2 GD TBA TBA $ 820,000 

Alive and Well 14 2x2  + SN 2 GD TBA TBA $ 820,000 

Alive and Well 24 2x2  + SN 2 GD TBA TBA SOLD

Party Time 12 2 Master + 2 Ensuites 2 TD + GD TBA TBA $ 850,000 

Party Time 26 2 Master + 2 Ensuites 2 TD + GD TBA TBA SOLD

Moon Shadow Dx 5 2x1 + Pwd + Study 2 GD TBA TBA SOLD

Moon Shadow Dx 10 2x1 + Pwd + Study 2 GD TBA TBA $ 875,000 

Moon Shadow Dx 17 2x1 + Pwd + Study 2 GD TBA TBA $ 875,000 

Moon Shadow Dx 22 2x1 + Pwd + Study 2 GD TBA TBA $ 875,000 

Seventh Heaven 9 2x1 + SN + Pwd 2 TD + GD TBA TBA SOLD

Seventh Heaven 23 2x1 + SN + Pwd 2 TD + GD TBA TBA $ 880,000 

Brightside 3 3x2 2 GD TBA TBA $ 890,000 

Brightside 6 3x2 2 GD TBA TBA $ 890,000 

Brightside 18 3x2 2 GD TBA TBA $ 890,000 

Brightside 1 3x2 2 GD TBA TBA SOLD

Feeling Groovy 16 3x2 2 GD TBA TBA SOLD

Feeling Groovy 28 3x2 2 GD TBA TBA SOLD

Feeling Groovy 7 3x2 2 GD TBA TBA SOLD

Wattle Grove Resort Price List

* Premium site  Dx Deluxe  cnr Corner  Pwd Powder room  SN Study nook  Wir Walk-in robe  Wip Walk-in pantry  TD Tandem  SbS Side by side  GD Garage door
Images are for illustration purposes only and may be subject to change due to availability of materials, compliance or design considerations. Prices and lot sizes are subject to change. 

The Completion Date is a best estimate, allowing for delays as at February 2025 and may be adjusted in the future. Information correct as of as of  5 February, 2026.



STAGE 2 Lot Design Car Under roof m2 Completion date Price

Cherry Cherry 50 2x1 Duplex 1 Carport TBA TBA $ 550,000 

Cherry Cherry 51 2x1 Duplex 1 Carport TBA TBA $ 550,000 

Tickled Pink 44 1x1 + Study 1 GD TBA TBA $ 605,000 

Tickled Pink 53 1x1 + Study 1 GD TBA TBA $ 605,000 

Tickled Pink 30 1x1 + Study 1 GD TBA TBA $ 605,000 

Daydream 37 1x1 + SN 1 GD TBA TBA $ 605,000 

Dream Catcher 36 2x1 + Pwd 2 GD TBA TBA SOLD

Layla 39 3x1 + Pwd 2 TD + GD TBA TBA $ 805,000 

Layla 48 3x1 + Pwd 2 TD + GD TBA TBA $ 805,000 

Layla 54 3x1 + Pwd 2 TD + GD TBA TBA $ 805,000 

Alive and Well 29 2x2  + SN 2 GD TBA TBA $ 830,000 

Alive and Well 49 2x2  + SN 2 GD TBA TBA $ 835,000 

Party Time 46 2 Master + 2 Ensuites 1 GD TBA TBA $ 860,000 

Moon Shadow Dx 41 2x1 + Pwd + Study 2 GD TBA TBA $ 860,000 

Moon Shadow Dx 45 2x1 + Pwd + Study 2 GD TBA TBA $ 860,000 

Moon Shadow Dx 33 2x1 + Pwd + Study 2 GD TBA TBA $ 860,000 

Feeling Groovy 40 3x2 2 GD TBA TBA SOLD

Feeling Groovy 43 3x2 2 GD TBA TBA SOLD

Brightside 31 3x2 2 GD TBA TBA $ 910,000 

Brightside 35 3x2 2 GD TBA TBA $ 910,000 

Brightside 38 3x2 2 GD TBA TBA $ 910,000 

Brightside 47 3x2 2 GD TBA TBA $ 910,000 

Brightside 52 3x2 2 GD TBA TBA SOLD

Feeling Groovy 32 3x2 2 GD TBA TBA $ 920,000 

Seventh Heaven 34 2x1 + SN + Pwd 2 TD + GD TBA TBA $ 900,000 

Wattle Grove Resort Price List

* Premium site  Dx Deluxe  cnr Corner  Pwd Powder room  SN Study nook  Wir Walk-in robe  Wip Walk-in pantry  TD Tandem  SbS Side by side  GD Garage door
Images are for illustration purposes only and may be subject to change due to availability of materials, compliance or design considerations. Prices and lot sizes are subject to change. 

The Completion Date is a best estimate, allowing for delays as at February 2025 and may be adjusted in the future. Information correct as of as of  5 February, 2026.



54

53

52

51

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

43
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

2928
24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

15

14

13

121110

9

8

7
3

21

4

5

6

16

27

26

25

Gavour Road
Gavour Road

We
lsh
poo

l Ro
ad 
Eas

t

We
lsh
poo

l Ro
ad 
Eas

t

Revegetated 
Compensation 

Basin

ENTRY

Wellness 
Retreat

Walking Trails

Walking Trails

Wa
lki
ng
 Tr
ail
s

Golf Sim / Cinema

Pocket
Park

Pocket
Park

Cr
ys
tal
 Br
oo
k C
re
ekPool

Future 3rd Party 
Development

Clubhouse

Lawn
Bowls

Pickleball

Groundstaff  
Workshop

Sales and
Administration

Community 
Facility

Homeowner 
Workshop

Groundstaff  
Workshop

STAGE 1
STAGE 2

4

13

8 27

53

44

30

54

48

39

15

20

34

23

9

46
12

26
45

33

41

22

17

10

5

43

32

40

28
7

16

36

37

19
25

51

50

21

11

1

3

52

47

31

35

38

18

6

49

29
24

14

2

FUTURE STAGES

FUTURE STAGES

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLDSOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

Your freedom awaits you at wattlegrove.providencelifestyle.com.au �  Contact Darlene Formentin   T 0403 379 007   E darlene@providencelifestyle.com.au

Feel free to do 
more of the 

things you love

Masterplan image is for illustration purposes only and may be subject to change due to availability of materials, compliance or design considerations. Information correct as of 5 February, 2026.


