

## Wattle Grove Resort Price List

STAGE 1	Lot	Design	Car	Under roof m <sup>2</sup>	Completion date	Price
Cecilia	11	1x1 Duplex	1 Carport	TBA	TBA	\$480,000
Cecilia	21	1x1 Duplex	1 Carport	TBA	TBA	<b>SOLD</b>
Tiny Dancer	8	1x1	1 GD	TBA	TBA	\$560,000
Tiny Dancer	13	1x1	1 GD	TBA	TBA	<b>SOLD</b>
Tiny Dancer	27	1x1	1 GD	TBA	TBA	\$560,000
Daydream	19	1x1 + SN	1 GD	TBA	TBA	<b>SOLD</b>
Daydream	25	1x1 + SN	1 GD	TBA	TBA	<b>SOLD</b>
Summer Breeze	4	2x1	2 GD	TBA	TBA	\$685,000
Layla	15	3x1 + Pwd	2 TD + GD	TBA	TBA	<b>SOLD</b>
Sunshine	20	2x2	2 GD	TBA	TBA	\$800,000
Alive and Well	2	2x2 + SN	2 GD	TBA	TBA	\$820,000
Alive and Well	14	2x2 + SN	2 GD	TBA	TBA	\$820,000
Alive and Well	24	2x2 + SN	2 GD	TBA	TBA	<b>SOLD</b>
Party Time	12	2 Master + 2 Ensuites	2 TD + GD	TBA	TBA	\$850,000
Party Time	26	2 Master + 2 Ensuites	2 TD + GD	TBA	TBA	<b>SOLD</b>
Moon Shadow Dx	5	2x1 + Pwd + Study	2 GD	TBA	TBA	<b>SOLD</b>
Moon Shadow Dx	10	2x1 + Pwd + Study	2 GD	TBA	TBA	\$875,000
Moon Shadow Dx	17	2x1 + Pwd + Study	2 GD	TBA	TBA	\$875,000
Moon Shadow Dx	22	2x1 + Pwd + Study	2 GD	TBA	TBA	\$875,000
Seventh Heaven	9	2x1 + SN + Pwd	2 TD + GD	TBA	TBA	<b>SOLD</b>
Seventh Heaven	23	2x1 + SN + Pwd	2 TD + GD	TBA	TBA	\$880,000
Brightside	3	3x2	2 GD	TBA	TBA	\$890,000
Brightside	6	3x2	2 GD	TBA	TBA	\$890,000
Brightside	18	3x2	2 GD	TBA	TBA	\$890,000
Brightside	1	3x2	2 GD	TBA	TBA	<b>SOLD</b>
Feeling Groovy	16	3x2	2 GD	TBA	TBA	<b>SOLD</b>
Feeling Groovy	28	3x2	2 GD	TBA	TBA	<b>SOLD</b>
Feeling Groovy	7	3x2	2 GD	TBA	TBA	<b>SOLD</b>

\* Premium site **Dx** Deluxe **cnr** Corner **Pwd** Powder room **SN** Study nook **Wir** Walk-in robe **Wip** Walk-in pantry **TD** Tandem **SbS** Side by side **GD** Garage door

Images are for illustration purposes only and may be subject to change due to availability of materials, compliance or design considerations. Prices and lot sizes are subject to change.  
The Completion Date is a best estimate, allowing for delays as at February 2025 and may be adjusted in the future. Information correct as of 5 February, 2026.

## Wattle Grove Resort Price List

STAGE 2	Lot	Design	Car	Under roof m <sup>2</sup>	Completion date	Price
Cherry Cherry	50	2x1 Duplex	1 Carport	TBA	TBA	\$550,000
Cherry Cherry	51	2x1 Duplex	1 Carport	TBA	TBA	\$550,000
Tickled Pink	44	1x1 + Study	1 GD	TBA	TBA	\$605,000
Tickled Pink	53	1x1 + Study	1 GD	TBA	TBA	\$605,000
Tickled Pink	30	1x1 + Study	1 GD	TBA	TBA	\$605,000
Daydream	37	1x1 + SN	1 GD	TBA	TBA	\$605,000
Dream Catcher	36	2x1 + Pwd	2 GD	TBA	TBA	<b>SOLD</b>
Layla	39	3x1 + Pwd	2 TD + GD	TBA	TBA	\$805,000
Layla	48	3x1 + Pwd	2 TD + GD	TBA	TBA	\$805,000
Layla	54	3x1 + Pwd	2 TD + GD	TBA	TBA	\$805,000
Alive and Well	29	2x2 + SN	2 GD	TBA	TBA	\$830,000
Alive and Well	49	2x2 + SN	2 GD	TBA	TBA	\$835,000
Party Time	46	2 Master + 2 Ensuites	1 GD	TBA	TBA	\$860,000
Moon Shadow Dx	41	2x1 + Pwd + Study	2 GD	TBA	TBA	\$860,000
Moon Shadow Dx	45	2x1 + Pwd + Study	2 GD	TBA	TBA	\$860,000
Moon Shadow Dx	33	2x1 + Pwd + Study	2 GD	TBA	TBA	\$860,000
Feeling Groovy	40	3x2	2 GD	TBA	TBA	<b>SOLD</b>
Feeling Groovy	43	3x2	2 GD	TBA	TBA	<b>SOLD</b>
Brightside	31	3x2	2 GD	TBA	TBA	\$910,000
Brightside	35	3x2	2 GD	TBA	TBA	\$910,000
Brightside	38	3x2	2 GD	TBA	TBA	\$910,000
Brightside	47	3x2	2 GD	TBA	TBA	\$910,000
Brightside	52	3x2	2 GD	TBA	TBA	<b>SOLD</b>
Feeling Groovy	32	3x2	2 GD	TBA	TBA	\$920,000
Seventh Heaven	34	2x1 + SN + Pwd	2 TD + GD	TBA	TBA	\$900,000

\* Premium site **Dx** Deluxe **cnr** Corner **Pwd** Powder room **SN** Study nook **Wir** Walk-in robe **Wip** Walk-in pantry **TD** Tandem **SbS** Side by side **GD** Garage door

Images are for illustration purposes only and may be subject to change due to availability of materials, compliance or design considerations. Prices and lot sizes are subject to change.  
The Completion Date is a best estimate, allowing for delays as at February 2025 and may be adjusted in the future. Information correct as of as of 5 February, 2026.



Providence Lifestyle

Wattle Grove Resort



Feel free to do  
more of the  
things you love

Your freedom awaits you at [wattlegrove.providencelifestyle.com.au](http://wattlegrove.providencelifestyle.com.au)

Contact Darlene Formentin T 0403 379 007 E [darlene@providencelifestyle.com.au](mailto:darlene@providencelifestyle.com.au)



Masterplan image is for illustration purposes only and may be subject to change due to availability of materials, compliance or design considerations. Information correct as of 5 February, 2026.



STAGE 1  
STAGE 2